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“WE MAKE
HOUSE CALLS”

PENETANG

9 Robert St. W.

FITZGERAL

. REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD. REAL ESTATE BROKER Wade Cadea L , Ma
a0 : 549-7426  ‘“wE Mwe
WANTED

Full time salesperson
for active office, ex-
perience preferred.

| - ragiihe s 7
39. TRIPLEX
M-834 $5,700 annual income from 2-1br and 1-2 br
apartments. Separate hydro meters. Asking only

$35,900.

40. VILLAGE COMMERCIAL

M-2428 1349 sq.ft. store plus 576 sq.ft. showroom
plus 2480 sq.ft. storage or warehouse space plus
lovely 3 br apt. and space for a bachelor apt. |deal
for any commercial venture.

41. KING ST., MIDLAND

M-2429 — 25 ft frontage downtown Midland. Good
bullding with about 1500 sq. ft main floor plus 2nd
storey. Asking $110,000 with owner willing to hold
mortgage.

42. INCOME 4 APTS.

M-2370 Situated in Sunnyside. Two 1 bedroom apfts.
and two 2 bedroom apts. Tenants pay all utilities.
Iincome $880 per month. Call for complete detalls.

43. COMMERCIAL AT BEACH

M-2145 Balm Beach office available lot 52x100 with
frame 16x24 building. Asking $22,000.

44. DOWNTOWN MIDLAND
M-2281 Investment property includes 3 stores and
6 apartments. Stores presently leased. Call for

further details.
- LOTS

45. WATE RFRONT - $13,%00

M-2432 — 240 ft of frontage with over 2 acres of
treed property situated on the east side of one of
Georgian Bay’s history islands with sandy beach
and qood financing.

46. INDUSTRIAL ZONING

M-2302 Vacant land zoned so that your residence
may be combined with your business. Ideal for
many types of businesses. Call today for more
information. Asking $25,000 with terms.

47. SECLUDED BUSH LOT

M-2408 Here it is, 4 acres of well treed property to
build that dream home. Only 10 minutes from
Midland. Asking $19,900.

48. TREED LOT

M-2393 Build your dream home on this gorgeous
property, only a skip and a jump from Penetang
Bay. Waterfront access, good swimming area.
Only $12,500.

49. GREEN ACRES

M-2401 Gorgeous 39 acre parcel consisting of pine
and hardwood, beaufuful building site for your
dream home, situated close to the beach, try an
offer. Asking $42,000.

50. BUILDING LOT

M-2392 Gorgeous treed level lot with waterfront
access and municipal water available. Year-round
access. Only $18,900.

51. WATERFRONT LOT

M- B0’ frontage. Septic and foundation installed.
Beautiful view. Act today, build tomorrow. Asking
only $38,900.

52. BUILD YOUR OWN HOME

M-2224 This 50x153 lot on Hugel Avenue is priced
right for Spring building. A Maple tree, a good
location and a view of the bay for only $15,500.
53. WATERFRONT LOT

M-2390 Build the cottage of your dreams on this
goraeous treed lot with sandy beach and very
sheltered. Buy now and be ready for Spring
Southern exposure the best.

54. KING SIZE LOT

M-2366 Huge well treed building lot serviced with
municipal water located in a well established
beach area with waterfront access. Only $9,500.
55. BEAUTIFUL BLDG LOT

M-2358 Glenbrook Gardens well treed large 208’ x
170’ building lot - municipal water and paved roads
- park on the water for residents. An excellent
location. -

56. RElI COURT

M-2008 Excellent building lots on Silverbirch
Lane. A lovely residential area. Buy today, build
tomorrow.

57. ISLAND WATERFRONT

M-2308 Ideal building site on Little Beausoliel
Island. Try your offer.

58. MIDLAND LARGE LOT

M-2323 Large lot in good location. |deal for your
new home. Asking $15,000. as is or will build to
your plans.

59. COMMERCIAL LAND

M-2068 Large lot fronting on King St. Excellent
highway commercial property. Owner will hold
mortgage. Open to offers.

60. ACREAGE

M-2235 12th Conc. Tiny Township 80 acres. 10 acres
cleared, balance mixed bush. Ideal building site.
Priced to sell. Call for complete detalils.

1. "3 ACRE”

P.-749 — 3 bedroom
modern brick home,
with finished basement,
2 bedroom apt, very
private area,
beautifully treed

surrounded by nature.
$48,000

2. “UPTOWN
LOCATION"
P/ 744 — Stately older
home, only steps from

Main Street, 4
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